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Top Calls for Service
City of Aurora - January 2022
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City of Aurora
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Call Type by Primary Deputy
City of Aurora - January 2022

25

20

15

Calls

10

A <% 5 2 Q L & N N > Q & Q
& o N & & & & t{*&% N & & € N «‘(‘é &
V’% K\2 /Q \‘?* \){0 Q?/ & P ‘1(1 QQ/ '\0\ © ?.(’ '\0\
& Q & & & L <2 > NS & Q’A S © \A
& & o & Q \){0 RS \\‘Q/% N &° & . {}O R
K S & S & S N N @ N °
& 5 oF o > & & Ng &
At & £ < N & o &
N ¥ o ,007’ N
<0 N
< 9
& <
Q‘?/
v.
Call Type

W Contract M Other

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 2/1/2022



City of Aurora

January 2022
Calls for Service by Time of Day
City of Aurora - January 2022
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Calls for Service by Day of Week

City of Aurora - January 2022
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City of Aurora
January 2022

Total Time Spent on Calls
City of Aurora - January 2022

Average Call Length
City of Aurora - January 2022
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City of Aurora
January 2022
Calls by Primary Deputy
City of Aurora - January 2022
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SMS202201010110
SMS202201030108
SMS202201040022
SMS202201050003
SMS202201050195
SMS202201050213
SMS202201050215
SMS202201060081
SMS202201060089
SMS202201090024
SMS202201100162
SMS202201110048
SMS202201110091
SMS202201110170
SMS202201120022
SMS202201120034
SMS202201120118
SMS202201120143
SMS202201130073
SMS202201130125
SMS202201150014
SMS202201150016
SMS202201150017
SMS202201160019
SMS202201180049
SMS202201180144
SMS202201190045
SMS202201190126
SMS202201200142
SMS202201200147
SMS202201200156
SMS202201200230
SMS202201210044
SMS202201210050
SMS202201210053
SMS202201220094
SMS202201220111
SMS202201230110
SMS202201240135
SMS202201250024
SMS202201260098
SMS202201270026
SMS202201270132
SMS202201280171
SMS202201290109

Emotionally Disturbed Person
Emotionally Disturbed Person

Traffic Stop / Violation
Audible Alarm - Police
Audible Alarm - Police

Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle

Disturbance
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation

Emotionally Disturbed Person
Emotionally Disturbed Person

Assist Other Agency
Traffic Stop / Violation
Missing Person
Missing Person
Missing Person

Illegal Parking

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Assist Other Agency
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Ordinance Violation
Miscellaneous Crime
Suspicious Activity
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Harassment

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Theft

Traffic Stop / Violation
Shots Fired

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Theft

Traffic Stop / Violation
Citizen Contact / Assist
Traffic Stop / Violation

1/1/2022 17:21
1/3/2022 14:30
1/4/2022 8:00
1/5/2022 0:07
1/5/2022 17:21

1/5/2022 21:22
1/6/2022 10:54
1/6/2022 11:29

1/9/2022 9:24

1/11/2022 9:21
1/11/2022 12:18
1/11/2022 18:48

1/12/2022 7:59

1/12/2022 11:57
1/12/2022 13:23
1/13/2022 10:05
1/13/2022 12:45

1/15/2022 6:38

1/15/2022 7:39

1/15/2022 7:47

1/16/2022 7:51
1/18/2022 10:00
1/18/2022 19:49

1/19/2022 8:59
1/19/2022 13:21
1/20/2022 13:34
1/20/2022 13:49
1/20/2022 14:04
1/20/2022 22:24
1/21/2022 10:31
1/21/2022 10:44
1/21/2022 10:52
1/22/2022 16:21
1/22/2022 16:51
1/23/2022 20:22
1/24/2022 18:47

1/25/2022 7:07
1/26/2022 12:41

1/27/2022 8:17
1/27/2022 12:11
1/28/2022 15:11
1/29/2022 18:22

1/1/2022 18:36
1/3/2022 15:10
1/4/2022 8:14
1/5/2022 1:02
1/5/2022 17:26
1/5/2022 21:47
1/6/2022 0:39
1/6/2022 11:06
1/6/2022 11:37
1/9/2022 16:13
1/10/2022 19:07
1/11/2022 9:55
1/11/2022 12:29
1/11/2022 22:26
1/12/2022 14:46
1/12/2022 8:45
1/12/2022 12:36
1/12/2022 13:43
1/13/2022 10:18
1/13/2022 12:56
1/15/2022 6:50
1/15/2022 8:36
1/15/2022 8:36
1/16/2022 8:04
1/18/2022 11:05
1/18/2022 19:55
1/19/2022 9:12
1/19/2022 14:20
1/20/2022 13:50
1/20/2022 14:06
1/20/2022 14:20
1/20/2022 22:44
1/21/2022 10:43
1/21/2022 10:53
1/21/2022 11:03
1/22/2022 17:12
1/22/2022 17:03
1/23/2022 20:40
1/24/2022 19:00
1/25/2022 8:08
1/26/2022 12:51
1/27/2022 10:14
1/27/2022 12:27
1/28/2022 18:12
1/29/2022 18:33

17.38
7.03
0.00

19.82

21.23
0.00
0.00

20.15

0.00
0.00
20.33

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.42
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.02
0.02
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

57.37 A030
32.97 A197
14.25 A197
35.70 A138

5.33 A022

175.82 A138
11.55 A197
8.10 A171
388.25 Al112

33.80 A137
10.67 A137
197.52 A138
407.15 A137

39.30 A137
19.90 A137
13.12 A171
11.00 A197
11.95 A197
56.80 A197
46.40 A197
13.10 A197
64.12 A137
5.48 A035
12.38 A137
59.10 A137
16.23 A137
16.43 A137
15.80 A137
20.13 A133
12.50 A197
9.42 A197
10.92 A197
50.73 A135
11.40 A197
17.57 A130
12.82 A173
60.55 A137
9.72 A137
117.37 A137
16.02 A137
181.07 A137
10.72 A173
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Thursday
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Wednesday
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Other
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